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Socket Head Power Bits






Model

Socket Head Power Bit
1/16 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
5/64 x 2"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
3/32 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
7/64 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit 1/8

x 115/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
9/64 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
5/32 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
3/16 x 2"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit 1/4

x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
5/16 x 1 15/16"
VIEW / PURCHASE

Socket Head Power Bit
1.5mm x 49mm
VIEW / PURCHASE

ltem

Name /

Number

120165

120166

120167

120218

120683

120170

120171

124406

120174

129808

120777

Bit Hex
Size

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

5/32"

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

1.5mm

Bit

Length

(IN)

115/16"

2"

115/16"

115/16"

115/16"

115/16"

115/16"

115/16"

115/16"

Cap

Screw

Size

2-3

4-5

10

1/4

5/16

5/8

M1.6/2

Set
Screw
Size

5,6

10

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/2

5/8

M3

Package
Quantity


https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-1-16-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-5-64-x-2
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-3-32-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-7-64-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-1-8-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-9-64-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-5-32-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-3-16-x-2
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-1-4-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-5-16-x-1-15-16
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-1.5mm-x-49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
2mm X 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
2.5mm x 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
3mm X 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
4mm X 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
5mm x 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
6mm X 49mm

Socket Head Power Bit
8mm X 49mm

120778

120796

120797

120848

120841

120348

120849

2mm

2.5mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

8mm

M2.3/2.

5/2.6

M3

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

M12

M16


https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-2mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-2.5mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-3mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-4mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-5mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-6mm-x-49mm
https://www.mountztorque.com/Socket-Head-Power-Bit-8mm-x-49mm

